Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
|
•
•
•
•

• MDF/IDF splices and terminations
• Rural �ber deployments and restorations
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
CT16 Fiber Cleaver includes: FDB-06 scrap collector, AD-16A �ber adapter, HEX-01 hex
wrench (1.5 mm), M-CT16-E instruction manual, CC-46 carrying casewrench (1.5 mm), M-CT16-E instruction manual, CC-46 carrying case S018330
FDB-06 Scrap CollectorFDB-06 Scrap Collector S018329
CB-09 Replacement Cleaver BladeCB-09 Replacement Cleaver Blade S018335
ARM-CT16-01 Replacement Fiber Clamp PadsARM-CT16-01 Replacement Fiber Clamp Pads S018373
AD-16A Fiber Adapter (up to 900um coating)AD-16A Fiber Adapter (up to 900um coating) S018328
AD-16B Fiber Adapter (up to 3.0mm jacket)AD-16B Fiber Adapter (up to 3.0mm jacket) S018331
CC-46 Carrying CaseCC-46 Carrying Case S018374
Click here for more details on the AFL CB-09 Cleaver Blade (for CT16 models)